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Pathways Program Organization Geographic Area Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone Number

Job Readiness Atlanta Mission: The Shepherds Inn Atlanta
Jennifer Hutchinson 
(TBD) https://atlantamission.org/shepherds-inn/ 404-367-2493

Job Readiness Atlanta Workforce Development  Agency Atlanta Amy King WSA-alancaster-king@atlantaga.gov 404-658-9675

Unsubsidized Employment First Step Staffing Atlanta Amelia Nickerson amelia@firststepstaffing.com 404-577-3395

Job Readiness Goodwill Atlanta Keith Parker keith.parker@goodwillng.org 404-907-1684

Job Readiness Goodwill Atlanta Keith Parker keith.parker@goodwillng.org 770-936-1492

Unsubsidized Employment TRC Staffing Agency Atlanta Brandie Sievert (TBD) www.trcstaffing.com 770-952-7440

Community Service Atlanta GLOW -Women's Opportunity Atlanta Ashlie James info@atlantaglow.org 404-277-1234

Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation 
Agency Atlanta VR Office Atlanta Chris Wells OpenRecords@gvs.ga.gov 844-367-4872

Unsubsidized Employment Bobby Dodd Institute Atlanta Andrew Tuck info@bobbydodd.org 678-365-0071

Enrollment in an Institution of Higher 
Education Center of Innovation Atlanta Georj Lewis webmaster@fcboe.org 678-466-5000

Vocational Educational Service Disability Link Atlanta Kim Gibson kgibson@disabilitylink.org 404-687-8890

Job Readiness Every Woman Works Atlanta Tillie O’Neal everywomanworksinfo@gmail.com 770-998-3392

Community Service Fulton County Youth Commission Atlanta Reginald Crossley Reginald.Crossley@fultoncountyga.gov 404-612-7386

On the Job Training Goodwill Atlanta Keith Parker keith.parker@goodwillng.org 404-420-9900

Community Service Hands on Atlanta Atlanta Tim Adkins  info@handsonatlanta.org 404-979-2800

Job Readiness 
Integrity Transformations Community Development 
Corporation Atlanta Rosemerry Redd info@integritycdc.org 404-853-1780

Job Readiness Jewish Family & Career Services of Atlanta Atlanta Terri Bonoff info@jfcsatl.org 770-677-9367

Job Readiness Urban League of Greater Atlanta Atlanta Brittany Marshall info@ulgatl.org 404-659-1150

Vocational Educational Service Veterans Molding Minds Atlanta Corey Thomas corey@veteransmoldingminds.org 678-551-8445

Job Readiness Workforce Atlanta Atlanta Amy King WSA-alancaster-king@atlantaga.gov 404-546-3049
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Enrollment in an Institution of Higher 
Education Central GA Technical College Central Clinton Abbott clabbott@centralgatech.edu 478-988-6800

Subsidized Private Sector Employment Certitemp Juliette Central Lisa Wheeler lwheeler@certitemp.com 478-974-0086

Community Service Community and Economic Development Central Tonya Mole region6@dca.ga.gov 478-293-1012

Community Service Community Partnership Central Jill Vanderhoek jill@bibbcommunitypartnership.org 478-257-6190

Community Service Community Service Board of Middle GA Central Cass Hatcher chatcher@river-edge.org 478-272-1190

On the Job Training Department of Labor Re-Entry Employment Central State of GA  reo.eta@dol.gov 478-757-4080

Job Readiness Eckerd Connects Macon GA Central Roanne Francisco info@eckerd.org 478-662-9721

Job Readiness Employment Services By Bibb EOC Macon Central Ike E. Mac info@maconbibbeoc.com 478-330-6273

Subsidized Private Sector Employment Express Employment Professionals Central 
Haley Griffin 

jobs.valdostaga@expresspros.com 478-333-6400

Enrollment in an Institution of Higher 
Education

GA College and State University Central Division of Enrollment 
Management admissions@gcsu.edu

478-445-2770

Enrollment in an Institution of Higher 
Education

GA Military College Central Elizabeth Gaither egaither@gmc.edu 478-225-0223

Job Readiness 
GA Vector Veterans Education Career Transition 
Resource Center

Central Donald Chambliss donald.chambliss@gavectr.org 478-218-3900

Community Service Houston County Family Connection Central Valkyrie Anderson familyconnectionhc@gmail.com 478-352-1124

Subsidized Private Sector Employment Job Connections Central Rosemerry Redd info@integritycdc.org 478-703-0450

Subsidized Private Sector Employment Labor Finders Central 
Kimberly Gillum

https://www.laborfinders.com/locations/ga/ma
con/32-3/ 478-741-4500

Enrollment in an Institution of Higher 
Education

Middle Georgia State University Central Elain Martin admissions@mga.edu 478-471-2700

Subsidized Private Sector Employment People Ready Central Olivia Hall 1335-br@peopleready.com 478-750-1299

Subsidized Private Sector Employment Premier Staffing Unlimited Central Mary K maryk@premierstaffingunlimited.com 478-333-8130

Subsidized Private Sector Employment Veterans Employment Central Mark Holmes mark.holmes@vs.state.ga.us 760-445-3889

Vocational Educational Service Vocational Rehabilitation Central State of GA https://gvs.georgia.gov/ 478-757-4080

Subsidized Private Sector Employment Wagner Staffing Central Jeff Wagner macon@wagnerstaffing.com 478-254-3043

Subsidized Private Sector Employment Worksource Central Amy King WSA-alancaster-king@atlantaga.gov 478-216-7492
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Job Readiness Brown Girls Code East Gracie Griner gracie@augustadreamcenter.org 706-589-0683

Resource Facilities for Families or 
Young Adults Lincoln County Community Partnership Inc East Daravious Cullars dcullars@lincolncountyga.com 706-359-5769

Community Service Augusta Dream Center East Kellie Cardona (TBD) info@augustadreamcenter.org 706-364-2860

Enrollment in an Institution of Higher 
Education

Takshila Education East Rajesh Kumae Rkumar@Takshilaeducation.Org 762-233-1668

Enrollment in an Institution of Higher 
Education GA dept of Education North State of GA askdoe@gadoe.org 706-295-6400

Subsidized Private Sector Employment Goodwill North Keith Parker keith.parker@goodwillng.org 404-420-9900

Community Service North GA Community Action North Brent Jackson bjackson@ngcainc.com 706-692-5623

On the Job Training Northwest GA Regional Commission North Boyd Austin https://www.nwgrc.org/contact/ 706-272-2300

Job Readiness WorkSource NW GA North ​​Lesia Lambert
https://www.worksourcegaportal.com/vosnet/d
efault.aspx

706-295-6485

Job Readiness Goodwill North/ Atlanta Keith Parker keith.parker@goodwillng.org 404-420-9900

Enrollment and Active Engagement in 
GVRA Goodwill North/Atlanta Keith Parker keith.parker@goodwillng.org 404-420-9900

Job Readiness Goodwill Southeast Region Opportunity Center Savannah Allen https://goodwillsega.org/opportunity-center/ 912-354-6611

Community Service United Way Of Coastal Empire Savannah Kim Turner kimt@uwce.org 912-651-7700

Community Service United Way Of Coastal Georgia Savannah Janelle Harvey janelle@uwcga.org 912-265-1850

Job Readiness Ready To Connect South East Destiny Bradshaw connectme@r2connect.org 912-527-4905

Community Service Albany Police Department South West Chanita Saylor
csalyer@albanyga.gov 

229-883-8330

Enrollment in an Institution of Higher 
Education

Albany Technical College South West Quanta Bell qbell@albanytech.edu 229-430-1708

Enrollment in an Institution of Higher 
Education

Communities In School South West Simone Turner sturner@cisgeorgia.org 229-364-6358

Job Readiness Department of Labor South West Ebonee Kirkwood https://dol.georgia.gov/ 229-430-5010

Job Readiness Goodwill Southern Rivers South West Sophia Odums sophiao@goodwillsr.org 866-325-8265

Community Service
Southwest Georgia Project for Community Education, 
Inc. South West Karen Lawrence https://www.sherrodinstitute.org/swgaproject 229-430-9870

Community Service The Salvation Army South West 
Captain James and 
Rebecca Sullivan James.Sullivan@uss.salvationarmy.org 229-435-1428
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Community Service United Way of SW Ga South West Cindy Wisham cindy.wisham@unitedwayswga.org 229-883-6700

mailto:cindy.wisham@unitedwayswga.org

	Peach State Health Plan Community Partnerships Listing



